
LOT 14 OAK MEADOW PLANTATION UNI

WD 1065-413, WD 1171-2149, FJ 11

CHIONG ANNA/CHIONG ROY A
880 NW SAVANAH CIR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

34-3S-16-02462-314

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

34316.070 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

11/29/2023 TP 0.50 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
1

295,262
19,277
35,000

349,539
89,781

259,758
HX HB 51,411

208,347
349,539

0

353,590

1503/192 11/14/2023 WD Q I 01 395,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HALL RONALD G

CHIONG ANNA

1386/0723 5/31/2019 WD Q I 01 265,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ANTON & SUSAN HTTINGH

RONALD G & ANITA M 
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1356 POOL 195 07/22/2009

3841 SFR 672 08/03/2006

2024HX Base Yr

880 NW SAVANNAH CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 70
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 60
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,358 124.2202 139.13 328,069 2009 2015 0 0 0 10.00 90.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1990

BAS 1,990 100 1,990 249,182

FGR 548 55 301 37,690

FOP 82 30 25 3,130

FOP 139 30 42 5,259

2,759 2,358 295,262

BAS= W13 FOP= N3 W19 S2  D3 R3  S3 E16 N5$ S5 W16 N3  L3 U3
W5  D3 L3   L3 U3  W9  D4 L4  S33 E2 FGR= S26 E10 N2 E12 N24
W22$ E33 FOP= S8 E11 N5 W2 N3 W9$ E9 S3 E3 S2 E6 N2 E3 N39$.

BAS

13

5

16
3

4.2
5

4.24.2
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5.7

33

2
33

9
3 3

2
6

2
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FOP
3

19
2

4.2

3
16

5

FGR26

10
2

12

24

22

FOP8

11

5
2

3
9

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,778.00 UT 2.50 2.50 75 2009 2009 3 75 3,334

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 11 25 275.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2009 2009 3 61 11,743

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 400.00 UT 10.50 10.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 4,200

19,277

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


